



City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

File #: 33481_002, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #2 TO CONTRACT - TERM IS EXTENDED TO 8/4/2018, NO FUNDS ADDED FOR 2ND RENEWAL OPTION, TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$1,740,000, THE PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "A", ATTACHED HERETO & ITEMS OR LOCATIONS IDENTIFIED ON EXHIBIT "B" ATTACHED HERETO ARE HEREBY ADDED TO CONTRACT